MEMBERSFIRST CREDIT UNION FEE SCHEDULE DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS Closure Fee (within 90 days of opening) \$10.0. Closure Fee (within 90 days of opening) \$20.0. Excess Withdrawal from Savings (above 3 per quarter) \$4.4. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) \$10.0. Money Market Accounts Minimum Balance Fee (average below \$1000) \$5.5. Excess Withdrawal Fee (each ower 6 per month; Only 3 by check) \$5.6. Excess Withdrawal Fee (each ower 6 per month; Only 3 by check) \$5.6. Excess Withdrawal Fee (each ower 6 per month; Only 3 by check) \$5.6. SHARE PRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee For Share Draft Accounts -Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) \$10.0Ircest Deposit Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$1,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$1,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance below \$3,000) \$5.0Ircest Share Draft (earns inte
Cinstrus Club Early Withdrawal Closure Fee (within 90 days of opening) S20.C Closure Fee (within 90 days of opening) S20.C Savasarurs Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) S30.C Money Market Accounts Minimum Balance Fee (average below \$1000) S5.C SEARE RRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee (each over 6 per month; Only 3 by check) S5.C SHARE RRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee For Share Draft Accounts Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) S10.C - Direct Deposit Share Draft (earns interest on average balance of \$1,000) S10.C - Presh Sart Checking (average balance below \$300) S10.C - Fresh Sart Checking (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Praft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) S10.C - No Fee Share Draft per Braft per B
Closure Fee (within 90 days of opening) S20.0
Secs Withdrawal from Savings (above 3 per quarter) \$14. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) \$10. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) \$10. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) \$10. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) \$10. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) \$10. Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of the per savasaurus Club (per transaction) \$10. Savasaurus Club (per transaction)
Savasaurus Club (per transaction in excess of one per month) Money Market Accounts Minimum Balance Fee (average below \$1000) Excess Withdrawal Fee (each over 6 per month; Only 3 by check) S5.C Excess Withdrawal Fee (each over 6 per month; Only 3 by check) S5.C SHARE DRAFT (CHCKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee For Share Draft Accounts - Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) - Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300.00) - Fresh Start Checking (average balance be
Money Market Accounts Minimum Balance Fee (average below \$1000) S.S.C. SHARE DRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee for Share Draft Accounts - Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average belance below \$1,000) Since Draft (Person Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) Since Draft (Person Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) Since Draft (Person Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) Since Draft (Person Business Share Draft (average balance below \$300) Since Draft (Person Business Share Draft (average balance of \$1,000) Since Share Draft (Person Business Person Business Person Business Person Business Person Business Person Business Perso
Minimum Balance Fee (average below \$1000) \$5.5. Excess Withdrawal Fee (each over 6 per month; Only 3 by check) \$5.5. SHARE DRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee For Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) \$10.0. - Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance of \$1,000) \$10.0. - Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300) \$10.0. - Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (average balance below \$300.00) \$5.5. - No Fee Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance below \$300.00) \$10.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance of \$1.0.0. - Interest Share Draft (becking (average balance of \$1.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0
Excess Withdrawal Fee (each over 6 per month; Only 3 by check) SHARE DRAFT (CHECKING) ACCOUNTS Monthly Minimum Balance Fee For Share Draft Accounts - Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) - Direct Deposit Share Draft (earns interest on average balance of \$1,000) - Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300.00) - Interest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance of \$1,000) - Fresh Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) - Interest Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) - No Fee Share Draft Collection (overdraft) Draft (Check) Printing Charges depends on sty Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks (Sa) Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks (Sa) ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Prestol ATM Nationwide Fre Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee S1.7 LOAN FEES Blood Certification (Sa) GA Mortgage Loan Fee S10.0 S25.0 GA Mortgage Loan Fee S10.0 S25.0 Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used whicle loans) OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Verification S20.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Verification S20.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Verification S30.0 S50.0 S50.0 S50.0 S60.0 S6
Monthly Minimum Balance Fee For Share Draft Accounts - Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) - Stock Deposit Share Draft (average balance of \$1,000) - Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300) - Interest Share Draft (average balance below \$300) - Interest Share Draft (average balance below \$300.00) - Interest Share Draft (average balance below \$300.00) - Stock Share Draft (ave
Basic Business or Personal Business Share Draft (average balance below \$1,000) - Direct Deposit Share Draft (earns interest on average balance of \$1,000) - Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300) - Interest Share Draft (earns interest on average balance of \$1,000) - Interest Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) - No Fee Share Draft - So. Collection (overdraft) - Sp. - Orbee Share Draft (Sp. - Sp. - Orbee Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) - Sp. - Sp. - Sp. - Collection (overdraft) - Sp. - Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks - Sp. - Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks - Sp. - Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) - Sp. - ATM Transaction Fees: - Publix Prestol ATM Nationwide - Fre - Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee - Sp. - LOAN FEES - Flood Certification - Sp. - S
Direct Deposit Share Draft (earns interest on average balance of \$1,000) \$10. Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300) \$15. Interest Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) \$5.5. No Fee Share Draft \$9.6. Collection (overdraft) \$15.5. Draft (Check) Printing Charges \$15.5. Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.6. Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.6. Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.6. Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) \$5.7.6. ATM Transaction Fees: Publis Prestol ATM Nationwide Free Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7. LOAN FEES \$1.0. LOAN FEES \$1.0. CARD Advance Processing Fee (Promotion) \$30.0. Legal Process - Per Event \$5.0. Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0. Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$49.0. UCC Form Filling \$10.0. OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT \$20.0. Account Verification \$10.0. Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.5. Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.5. Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.5. Nactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.5. Money Orders (each) \$5.5. NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$3.3. Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co
Fresh Start Checking (average balance below \$300) Interest Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) No Fee Share Draft Sto. Collection (overdraft) Draft (Check) Printing Charges depends on sty Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Prestol ATM Nationwide Fre Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 CAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$100 Stip A Payment Fee (Promotion) Legal Process - Per Event Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filing \$30.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification \$30.0 Account Verification \$30.0 Check Cashing (Checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Signary Account Sill Pay (Per Month) Account Sill Pay (Per Month) Signary Acco
Interest Share Draft per month (average balance below \$300.00) \$5.6 No Fee Share Draft \$5.0 Collection (overdraft) \$5.0 Draft (Check) Printing Charges depends on sty Overdraft Privilege (per Item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.0 Overdraft Privilege (per Item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.3 Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) \$7.0 ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Presto! ATM Nationwide Free Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.0 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$1.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$5.00 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0 Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$4.9 UCC Form Filing \$5.00 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$2.0 Account Verification \$5.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.5 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.5 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.5 Morchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5 Money Orders (each) \$5.5 Morehant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5 Money Orders (each) \$5.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$5.5 Photo Copy (per page) \$5.0 Page Table Page
No Fee Share Draft Collection (overdraft) S15.C Collection (overdraft) S15.C Draft (Check) Printing Charges depends on sty Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks S33.C Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) S7.C ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Presto! ATM Nationwide Presto! ATM Nationwide Ron-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee S1 LOAN FEES Flood Certification S25.C GA Mortgage Loan Fee S10.C SSkip A Payment Fee (Promotion) S30.C Legal Process - Per Event Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) S30.C UCC Form Filing S10.C OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification S20.C Business Account Ball Pay (Per Month) S5.C Business Account Ball Pay (Per Month) S5.C Check Cashing (checks over \$20.00) S5.C Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) Money Orders (each) Mose Nor Index Desired Check (ACH, Recurring Debit Money Orders (each) Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page) S5.C Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page) S5.C Pages Statement Fee S5.C Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Collection (overdraft) Draft (Check) Printing Charges depends on sty Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.6 Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$37.6 ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Prestol ATM Nationwide Fre Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) Logal Process - Pe twent Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filling OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification \$20.0 Account Verification \$30.0 Edgal Process - Per Sevont Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Sand OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 CHECK Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$55.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$55.0 Morey Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$5.1 Photo Copy (per page) \$22.0
Draft (Check) Printing Charges Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks \$33.0 Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) \$7.0 ATM Transaction Fees: Publis Prestol ATM Nationwide Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filling \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Scheck Cashing (Checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.1 Photo Copy (per page) \$5.2
Overdraft Privilege (per item paid on member's behalf) - ACH, Debits, Checks Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) S7.0 ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Presto?! ATM Nationwide Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.0 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) Legal Process - Per Event Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filling OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification \$30.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) \$3.1 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.2 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0 \$2.0 \$3.1 Photo Copy (per page)
Overdraft Protection Transfer (Transfer from savings) \$7.0 ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Presto! ATM Nationwide Fre Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES \$25.0 Flood Certification \$25.0 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0 Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$49.0 UCC Form Filling \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT \$20.0 Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.5 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$3.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery <td< td=""></td<>
ATM Transaction Fees: Publix Presto! ATM Nationwide Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.6 Sip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0 Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$49.0 UCC Form Filling \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$55.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$15.0 Money Orders (each) \$15.0 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Publix Presto! ATM Nationwide Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$1.0.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.6 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filing \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$3.3 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.4 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$1.0 Photo Copy (per page)
Non-MembersFirst/Foreign ATM Balance inquiry fee or Transaction Fee \$1.7 LOAN FEES Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0 Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$49.0 UCC Form Filing \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$10.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Flood Certification \$25.6 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.6 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.6 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.6 UCC Form Filling \$49.6 UCC Form Filling \$10.6 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$15.0 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$3.3 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.3 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$10.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Flood Certification \$25.0 GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0 Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$49.0 UCC Form Filing \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.0 Legal Process over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$15.0 Money Orders (each) \$1.0 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co
GA Mortgage Loan Fee \$10.0 Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) \$30.0 Legal Process - Per Event \$50.0 Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) \$30.0 Title Fee (used vehicle loans) \$49.0 UCC Form Filing \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$3.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$1.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Skip A Payment Fee (Promotion) Legal Process - Per Event Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filing OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Legal Process - Per Event\$50.0Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only)\$30.0Title Fee (used vehicle loans)\$49.0UCC Form Filing\$10.0OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBITAccount Balancing/Research (per hour)\$20.0Account Verification\$10.0Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable)\$5.0Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month)\$5.0Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00)\$5.0Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months)\$5.0Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange\$1.5Money Orders (each)\$1.5NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit\$33.0Overnight / Expedited DeliveryActual CoPaper Statement Fee\$3.0Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only)\$10.0Photo Copy (per page)\$2.0
Loan Advance Processing Fee (Fast Cash and Holiday Loan Only) Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filing Stock OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Title Fee (used vehicle loans) UCC Form Filing Stock OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
UCC Form Filing \$10.0 OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) \$20.0 Account Verification \$10.0 Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) \$5.0 Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) \$5.0 Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) \$5.0 Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$15.0 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$1.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
OTHER FEES & CHARGES DEBIT Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Account Balancing/Research (per hour) Account Verification Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Account Verification Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Bad Address (Monthly) (Returned Statements Undeliverable) Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Business Account Bill Pay (Per Month) Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page)
Check Cashing (checks over \$200.00) Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page) \$5.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$1.5 \$5.0
Inactivity Monthly Fee (no activity for 12 months) \$5.0 Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$1.5.0 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$1.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Merchant Cashier Check (from Personal Check) / Check Exchange \$15.0 Money Orders (each) \$1.5 NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$10.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Money Orders (each) NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit Overnight / Expedited Delivery Paper Statement Fee Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page) \$1.5 \$33.0 \$4.5 \$33.0 \$4.5 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$5.6
NSF - Non Sufficient Funds per item - Check, ACH, Recurring Debit \$33.0 Overnight / Expedited Delivery Actual Co Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$10.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Overnight / Expedited DeliveryActual CoPaper Statement Fee\$3.0Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only)\$10.0Photo Copy (per page)\$2.0
Paper Statement Fee \$3.0 Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) \$10.0 Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Phone Pay (Delinquent Loan Only) Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
Photo Copy (per page) \$2.0
IRenlace Damaged/Lost/Stolen Card VISA/Debit/ATM
Returned Deposit Item from member payable to themselves \$25.0
Returned Deposit Items from others payable to member \$10.0
Shared Branching Convenience \$1.5 Signature Guarantee (for members only-appointment required) \$10.0
Statement Copy / Account History Printout \$5.0
Statement Copy / Account history Printout \$5.0. Stop Payment \$33.0
Telephone Transfer (teller assisted - call center) \$2.0
ITeller Check / Otticial Check
Teller Check / Official Check \$5.0 Travel Money (Reloadable Card) (\$100-\$5000) \$5.0
Travel Money (Reloadable Card) (\$100-\$5000) \$5.0
Travel Money (Reloadable Card) (\$100-\$5000) \$5.0 Visa Gift Card (\$10 - \$1000) \$5.0
Travel Money (Reloadable Card) (\$100-\$5000) \$5.0 Visa Gift Card (\$10 - \$1000) \$5.0 Wire Transfer (Incoming) \$10.0
Travel Money (Reloadable Card) (\$100-\$5000) \$5.0 Visa Gift Card (\$10 - \$1000) \$5.0 Wire Transfer (Incoming) \$10.0